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G-11-12 60m

Heat: 1 Vind: -1,2 Tid:

1

2 Eskil Skaar 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,06

3 Sivert Vataker Liverød 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,28

4 Andreas Aa. Pedersen 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,08

5 Mikkel Bjørge Madsen 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,99

6 Mikael Stensvold 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 10,38

7

Plassering: Tid: Vind:

G-12

1 Mikkel Bjørge Madsen 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,99 -1,2

2 Mikael Stensvold 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 10,38 -1,2

G-11

1 Sivert Vataker Liverød 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,28 -1,2

2 Eskil Skaar 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,06 -1,2

3 Andreas Aa. Pedersen 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,08 -1,2

J-11 60m

Heat: 1 Vind: -1,7 Tid:

1

2 Nora Bergene Aabrekk 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 12,00

3 Julie Berg Jansen 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,54

4 Matilde Mørtl Lie 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,63

5 Hedda Gjerstad 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,99

6 Malin Bjørge 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,73

7 Leah Aurora Skjelbred 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,38

Plassering: Tid: Vind:

J-12

1 Malin Bjørge 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,73 -1,7

2 Hedda Gjerstad 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,99 -1,7

J-11

1 Leah Aurora Skjelbred 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,38 -1,7

2 Julie Berg Jansen 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,54 -1,7

3 Matilde Mørtl Lie 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,63 -1,7

4 Nora Bergene Aabrekk 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 12,00 -1,7

J/G-10 60m

Heat: 1 Vind: -1,4 Tid:

1

2 Magne Wallin 2005 Sandefjord Turn & IF 10,75

3 Simen Wallin 2006 Sandefjord Turn & IF 13,04

4 Nicklas Walter Rønnning 2005 Sandefjord Turn & IF 10,25

5 Ulrik Berg Jansen 2007 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,88

6

7

Heat: 2 Vind: -1,3 Tid:

1



2 Emma Hermine Pedersen 2005 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,85

3 Ingrid Sofie Sperre 2006 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,17

4 Camilla Vataker Liverød 2006 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,27

5 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud 2005 Sandefjord Turn & IF 10,21

6 Moa Amanda Eidem 2005 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,01

7



J-13 100m

Heat: 1 Vind: 0,0 Tid:

1

2

3

4 Elisabella Hjelpdahl 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 14,19

5 Ingrid Bergene Aabrekk 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 14,10

6 Christina Sætre Lea 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 15,41

7 Tuva Karoline Larsen 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 15,64

Heat: 2 Vind: -0,3 Tid:

1

2

3

4 Silje Badski 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 19,44

5 Eline Byre 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 16,93

6 Thelma Febakke 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 16,39

7 Vilde Bechmann 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 18,34

Plassering: Tid: Vind:

J-13

1 Ingrid Bergene Aabrekk 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 14,10 0,0

2 Elisabella Hjelpdahl 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 14,19 0,0

3 Christina Sætre Lea 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 15,41 0,0

4 Tuva Karoline Larsen 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 15,64 0,0

5 Thelma Febakke 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 16,39 -0,3

6 Eline Byre 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 16,93 -0,3

7 Vilde Bechmann 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 18,34 -0,3

8 Silje Badski 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 19,44 -0,3

J-14 100m

Heat: 1 Vind: -1,0 Tid:

1

2

3 Line Aasland 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 14,54

4 Andrea Modin Engesæth 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 13,90

5 Amilia Bolsø Mediaa 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 13,85

6 Kristine Løwe Stillerud 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 14,72

7

Plassering: Tid: Vind:

J-14

1 Amilia Bolsø Mediaa 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 13,85 -1,0

2 Andrea Modin Engesæth 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 13,90 -1,0

3 Line Aasland 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 14,54 -1,0

4 Kristine Løwe Stillerud 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 14,72 -1,0

G-13-14 100m

Heat: 1 Vind: -0,2 Tid:

1

2 Edvard Reier Vangsnes 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 14,19

3 Sander Brekke 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 16,53

4 Rasmus Aagard 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 14,16

5 Peter Rønnestad Schulstock 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 16,82



6 Eirik Kjøl Bye 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 18,06

7 Ulrik Furu Skjelbred 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 16,61

Plassering: Tid: Vind:

G-14

1 Edvard Reier Vangsnes 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 14,19 -0,2

G-13

1 Rasmus Aagard 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 14,16 -0,2

2 Sander Brekke 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 16,53 -0,2

3 Ulrik Furu Skjelbred 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 16,61 -0,2

4 Peter Rønnestad Schulstock 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 16,82 -0,2

5 Eirik Kjøl Bye 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 18,06 -0,2

J-G-11-12 600m

Heat: 1 Tid:

1 Nora Bergene Aabrekk 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 2.23,07

2 Sivert Vataker Liverød 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 1.59,89

3 Hedda Gjerstad 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 2.00,45

4 Matilde Mørtl Lie 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 2.23,10

Plassering: Tid:

J-12

1 Hedda Gjerstad 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 2.00,45

J-11

1 Nora Bergene Aabrekk 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 2.23,07

2 Matilde Mørtl Lie 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 2.23,10

G-12

1 Sivert Vataker Liverød 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 1.59,89

J-G-13-19 600m

Heat: 1 Tid:

1 Ingrid Bergene Aabrekk 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 1.41,62

2 Elisabelle Hjelpdahl 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 1.48,26

3 August Setlo 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 1.41,09

4 Eline Byre 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 2.12,58

5 Peter Rønnestad Schulstock 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 2.01,51

J-13

1 Ingrid Bergene Aabrekk 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 1.41,62

2 Elisabelle Hjelpdahl 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 1.48,26

3 Eline Byre 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 2.12,58

G-14

1 August Setlo 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 1.41,09

G-13

1 Peter Rønnestad Schulstock 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 2.01,51

J-13 Lengde sone 0,5m Res: Vind:

1 Ingrid Bergene Aabrekk 2002 Sandefjord TIF 4,47 2,5

4,28(0,3)-4,47(2,5)-4,24(0,5)-4,44(1,8)



2 Elisabella Hjelpdahl 2002 Sandefjord TIF 4,20 0,6

X-4,10(0,7)-3,99(1,6)-4,20(0,6)

3 Tuva Karoline Larsen 2002 Sandefjord TIF 4,11 1,7

3,64(0,3)-3,69(1,8)-4,03(1,5)-4,11(1,7)

4 Thelma Febakke 2002 Sandefjord TIF 3,47 1,4

3,19(0,7)-3,33(2,0)-3,27(0,8)-3,47(1,4)

5 Eline Byre 2002 Sandefjord TIF 3,37 2,2

3,28(1,6)-3,37(2,2)-X-3,29(0,5)

6 Vilde Bechmann 2002 Sandefjord TIF 3,07 0,8

2,79(0,6)-2,88(1,9)-2,77(1,7)-3,07(0,8)

7 Silje Badski 2002 Sandefjord TIF 3,07 1,0

3,07(1,0)-2,86(1,6)-X-2,29(0,3)

J-12 Lengde sone 0,5m Res: Vind:

1 Malin Bjørge 2003 Sandefjord TIF 3,92 0,8

3,51(1,2)-X-3,86(0,3)-3,92(0,8)

2 Hedda Madeleine Gjerstad 2003 Sandefjord TIF 3,90 2,3

3,90(2,3)-3,75(1,8)-3,79(0,2)-3,82(-0,4)

J-11 Lengde sone 0,5m Res: Vind:

1 Matilde Mørtl Lie 2004 Sandefjord TIF 3,08 -1,4

2,86(1,3)-2,88(2,3)-3,00(0,6)-3,08(-1,4)

2 Nora Bergene Aabrekk 2004 Sandefjord TIF 3,03 1,1

3,03(1,1)-23,89(0,4)-2,90(0,7)-2,94(-0,2)

3 Julie Berg Jansen 2004 Sandefjord TIF 3,02 0,3

2,83(1,5)-X-2,93(1,0)-3,02(0,3)

G-13 Lengde sone 0,5m Res: Vind:

1 Rasmus Aagard 2002 Sandefjord TIF 4,27 1,5

4,27(1,5)-3,20(0,3)-4,10(1,2)-4,00(1,1)

2 Sander Brekke 2002 Sandefjord TIF 3,50 1,3

3,23(0,7)-3,40(0,8)-3,50(1,3)-3,43(0,7)

3 Peter Rønnestad Schulstock 2002 Sandefjord TIF 3,40 1,4

3,23(0,6)-3,31(1,3)-3,40(1,4)-3,35(0,6)

4 Eirik Kjøl Bye 2002 Sandefjord TIF 3,19 0,5

3,19(0,5)-X-3,04(0,8)-3,03(0,4)

5 Ulrik Furu Skjelbred 2002 Sandefjord TIF 2,97 1,5

X-X-2,97(1,5)-X

G-12 Lengde sone 0,5m Res: Vind:

1 Mikael Stensvold 2003 Sandefjord TIF 3,31 1,3

2,52(0,8)-3,31(1,3)-3,31(2,2)-X

2 Mikkel Bjørge Madsen 2003 Sandefjord TIF 3,27 1,4

3,27(1,4)-3,24(0,3)-3,04(1,8)-2,89(0,3)

G-11 Lengde sone 0,5m Res: Vind:

1 Sivert Vataker Liverød 2004 Sandefjord TIF 4,01 0,1

3,98(0,7)-4,01(0,1)-3,98(1,4)-3,91(0,7)

2 Eskil Skaar 2004 Sandefjord TIF 3,00 1,4

3,00(1,4)-X-2,64(0,5)-2,60(0,5)

3 Andreas Aa. Pedersen 2004 Sandefjord TIF 2,82 1,1

2,79(0,3)-2,63(0,9)-2,57(1,2)-2,82(1,1)

J/G-10 - urangert Lengde sone 0,5m Res: Vind:

Magne Wallin 2005 Sandefjord TIF 3,10 ok



3,00-2,90-3,10

Simen Wallin 2006 Sandefjord TIF 3,53 ok

3,07-3,28-3,53

Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud 2005 Sandefjord TIF 3,61 ok

X-3,60-3,61

Moa Amanda Eidem 2005 Sandefjord TIF 3,23 ok

2,90-3,23-X

Nicklas Walter Rønning 2005 Sandefjord TIF 2,17 ok

X-2,16-2,17

Emma Hermine Pedersen 2005 Sandefjord TIF 2,66 ok

2,43-2,66-2,56

Ingrid Sofie Sperre 2006 Sandefjord TIF 2,29 ok

1,93-2,16-2,29

Camilla Vataker Liverød 2006 Sandefjord TIF 2,55 ok

2,55-2,51-2,50

Ulirk Berg Jansen 2007 Sandefjord TIF 2,62 ok

2,13-2,17-2,62

Kaja Strand Cederstolpe 2006 Sandefjord TIF 2,83 ok

2,83-X-X

J-14 Lengde Res: Vind:

1 Amilia Bolsø Mediaa 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 4,63 1,2

4,29(0,4)-4,42(1,1)-4,62(0,4)-4,63(1,2)

2 Kristine Løwe Stillerud 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 3,93 0,2

3,93(0,2)-3,69(1,3)-3,70(1,5)-3,91(0,9)

Line Aasland 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF X

X-X-X-X

G-14 Lengde Res: Vind:

1 August Setlo 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 4,28 0,7

4,16(1,6)-4,20(1,4)-4,06(0,8)-4,28(0,7)

2 Edvard Reier Vangsnes 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 4,26 0,5

4,26(0,5)-3,86(0,9)-3,77(0,8)-3,87(1,0)

J-14 Høyde Res:

1 Andrea Modin Engesæth 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 1,50

1,40(O)-1,45(XO)-1,50(XO)-1,55(XXX)

J-13 Høyde Res:

1 Christina Sætre Lea 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 1,33

1,10(O)-1,15(O)-1,20(O)-1,25(O)-1,30(O)-1,33(XO)-1,36(XXX)

G-16 Kule 5,0 kg Res:

1 Håvard Becker 1999 Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,54

9,54-8,68-8,88-8,93

G-14 Kule 4,0 kg Res:

1 Edvard Reier Vangsnes 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 7,54

X-6,85-6,05-7,54

G-12 Kule 3,0 kg Res:

1 Mikael Stensvold 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 5,28

5,28-5,19-5,00-5,07

2 Mikkel Bjørge Madsen 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 5,28

4,27-4,22-5,28-5,18



G-11 Kule 2,0 kg Res:

1 Sivert Vataker Liverød 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 7,14

7,10-7,14-6,06-6,74



J-14 Kule 3,0 kg Res:

1 Kristine Løwe Stillerud 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 7,94

7,09-7,77,-7,94-6,88

2 Amilia Bolsø Mediaa 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 7,76

7,14-7,59-7,75-7,76

3 Line Aasland 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 5,80

5,25-5,02-5,55-5,80

J-13 Kule 2,0 kg Res:

1 Ingrid Bergene Aabrekk 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 9,17

9,10-9,17-9,08-X

2 Tuva Karline Larsen 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 7,49

7,49-6,75-6,79-7,46

3 Silje Badski 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 7,31

7,31-6,91-7,06-7,16

4 Eline Byre 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 6,43

6,23-6,43-5,63-5,90

5 Elisabella Hjelpdahl 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 6,07

X-6,07-5,76-6,06

6 Vilde Bechmann 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 5,76

5,02-4,57-5,76-5,60

7 Thelma Febakke 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 5,63

4,83-5,53-5,56-5,63

J-12 Kule 2,0 kg Res:

1 Malin Bjørge 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 6,07

5,76-5,80-6,07-5,70

2 Hedda Gjerstad 2003 Sandefjord Turn & IF 6,05

6,05-5,95-5,46-5,41

G-18/19 Spyd 800 gram

1 Peder Herman Vangen 1996 Sandefjord Turn & IF 42,44

42,44-40,94-X-39,08

G-14 Spyd 600 gram Res:

1 August Setlo 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 21,65

18,01-19,98-20,15-21,65

G-13 Spyd 400 gram Res:

1 Rasmus Aagard 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 26,59

25,91-26,59-24,59-24,10

2 Peter Rønnestad Schulstock 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 24,02

22,48-20,22-20,12-24,02

3 Ulrik Furu Skjelbred 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 15,90

15,90-14,89-13,35-11,54

4 Eirik Kjøl Bye 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 13,48

11,84-13,48-13,36-11,52

5 Sander Brekke 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 11,34

X-X-X-11,34

G-11 Spyd 400 gram Res:

1 Andreas Aa. Pedersen 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 18,62

18,53-17,09-18,62-21,80

J-14 Spyd 400 gram Res:



1 Andrea Modin Engesæth 2001 Sandefjord Turn & IF 18,71

18,47-18,71-X-18,61

J-13 Spyd 400 gram Res:

1 Christina Sætre Lea 2002 Sandefjord Turn & IF 26,81

X-19,78-26,81-23,73

J-11 Spyd 400 gram Res:

1 Nora Bergene Aabrekk 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 12,74

12,74-11,47-9,21-10,41

2 Matilde Mørtl Lie 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 12,03

10,01-12,03-10,67-11,43

Julie Berg Jansen 2004 Sandefjord Turn & IF 6,14

X-5,81-6,01-6,14


